
Ilkeston SC Club Championships 2024

Session - 2
at

EVENT 201 Open/Male 400m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 James Spicer 9 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  5:03.43 342
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  5:54.41 214
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  5:36.56 250
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  5:03.43 342
2. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  5:36.56 250
3. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  5:54.41 214
 James Spicer 9 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 202 Female 400m Freestyle              
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  7:09.19 156
2. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  7:32.38 133
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  7:43.62 124
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  5:38.43 319
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  7:06.59 159
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  5:38.43 319
2. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston  5:53.28 280
3. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  7:06.59 159
4. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  7:09.19 156
5. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  7:32.38 133
6. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  7:43.62 124
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 203 Mixed 25m Freestyle                
OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    17.10
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    26.09
OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    22.56
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    23.15
2. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    23.45
3. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    24.22
OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    14.44
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    13.59
2. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    13.91
OPEN/MALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    11.41
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    11.96
3. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    13.59
4. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    13.91
5. Ian Wood 63 Ilkeston    14.03
6. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    14.44
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    17.10
8. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    22.56
9. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    23.15
10. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    23.45
11. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    24.22
12. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    26.09



FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    22.47
2. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    26.06
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    25.31
2. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    29.41
3. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    30.62
FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    17.88
2. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    18.38
3. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    18.88
4. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    19.26
5. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    19.40
6. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    20.13
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    19.37
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    19.69
FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    15.72
2. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    17.35
FEMALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    14.59
FEMALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    14.59
2. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    15.25
3. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston    15.41
4. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    15.72
5. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    17.15
6. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    17.35
7. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    17.88
8. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    18.38
9. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    18.88
10. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    19.26
11. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    19.37
12. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    19.40
13. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    19.69
14. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    20.13
15. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    22.47
16. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    25.31
17. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    26.06
18. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    29.41
19. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    30.62
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 204 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  2:08.56 79
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:33.90 204
2. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.19 163
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:30.53 227
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:29.09 238
2. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:35.72 192
3. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:35.87 191
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:29.09 238
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:30.53 227
3. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:33.90 204
4. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:35.72 192
5. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:35.87 191
6. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.19 163
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  2:08.56 79

EVENT 205 Female 100m Breaststroke           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston  1:51.31 175
2. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  2:06.44 119



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:55.19 158
2. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:55.81 156
3. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:01.19 136
4. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  2:07.06 118
5. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:18.00 92
6. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  2:22.16 84
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  2:01.60 134
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:54.31 162
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:34.78 284
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:35.68 276
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:34.78 284
2. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:35.68 276
3. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston  1:51.31 175
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:54.31 162
5. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:55.19 158
6. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:55.81 156
7. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:01.19 136
8. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  2:01.60 134
9. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  2:06.44 119
10. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  2:07.06 118
11. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:18.00 92
12. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  2:22.16 84
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 206 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    41.93 111
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    56.62 45
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    55.66 47
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    46.53 81
2. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    50.71 62
3. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    54.09 51
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    31.32 266
2. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston    34.62 197
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    28.56 351
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    30.15 298
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    29.53 318
2. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    31.21 269
3. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    34.53 199
4. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    35.72 179
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    24.44 561
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    26.34 448
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    28.56 351
4. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    29.53 318
5. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    30.15 298
6. Ian Wood 63 Ilkeston    30.72 282
7. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    31.21 269
8. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    31.32 266
9. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    34.53 199
10. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston    34.62 197
11. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    35.72 179
12. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    41.93 111
13. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    46.53 81
14. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    50.71 62
15. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    54.09 51
16. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    55.66 47
17. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    56.62 45

EVENT 207 Female 50m Freestyle               



08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    57.19 64
2. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston  1:04.71 44
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    58.65 59
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    42.19 160
2. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    43.78 143
3. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    45.10 131
4. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    46.31 121
5. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    48.92 102
6. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    49.72 98
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    39.91 189
2. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    41.22 172
3. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston    42.43 157
4. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    44.25 139
5. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    45.80 125
6. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    49.22 101
7. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    50.68 92
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston    42.60 155
2. Grace Cruz 12 Ilkeston    44.85 133
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    35.02 280
2. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    38.56 210
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    32.35 356
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    35.03 280
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    35.25 275
2. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    40.17 185
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston    32.23 360
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    32.35 356
3. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    34.47 294
4. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    35.02 280
5. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    35.03 280
6. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    35.25 275
7. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    38.44 212
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    38.56 210
9. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    39.91 189
10. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    40.17 185
11. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    41.22 172
12. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    42.19 160
13. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston    42.43 157
14. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston    42.60 155
15. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    43.78 143
16. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    44.25 139
17. Grace Cruz 12 Ilkeston    44.85 133
18. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    45.10 131
19. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    45.80 125
20. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    46.31 121
21. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    48.92 102
22. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    49.22 101
23. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    49.72 98
24. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    50.68 92
25. Alison Robertson 45 Ilkeston    51.28 89
26. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    57.19 64
27. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    58.65 59
28. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston  1:04.71 44
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 208 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:50.00 84
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:26.85 172



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.07 211
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:36.44 125
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston  1:13.67 282
2. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.07 211
3. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:26.85 172
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:36.44 125
5. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:50.00 84

EVENT 209 Female 100m Backstroke             
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  DQ A      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:43.31 149
2. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:51.53 119
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:51.63 118
4. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:59.88 95
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  1:48.37 129
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:45.25 141
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:22.43 295
2. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.87 243
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:33.28 203
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:33.97 199
2. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  1:46.57 136
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:22.43 295
2. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston  1:24.53 273
3. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.87 243
4. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:33.28 203
5. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:33.97 199
6. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston  1:38.28 174
7. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:43.31 149
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:45.25 141
9. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  1:46.57 136
10. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  1:48.37 129
11. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:51.53 119
12. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:51.63 118
13. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:59.88 95
 Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  DQ A      

EVENT 210 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.16 105
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.19 203
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:35.69 124
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:18.41 226
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston  1:12.12 290
2. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:18.41 226
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.19 203
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:35.69 124
5. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.16 105

EVENT 211 Female 100m Butterfly              
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  2:01.69 87
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.62 234
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:58.47 94
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:34.69 185



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.62 234
2. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:34.69 185
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:58.47 94
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  2:01.69 87
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